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0,9 km

Dos.

459
450
464
547
461
451
a1
440
446
436
462
455
437
443
460
449
448
447
491
444
453
454
457
442
463
456
465
445
439

Nom

MARQUES Theo
SCHAAL Paulin
SEINGNERT Nolann
DUCRET Fantin
BINSINGER Hugo
SOYEUX Meline
DETHOREY Nathan
CHAPAYS Vincent
LESCRENIER Paul
BALESTRERI Maxence
COINTIN Coline
LAURENT Louise
BIEUVELET Eliot
GERARD Maxence
TRETOU Pierre pol
PETITJEAN Cyprien
OLIVIER Sam
MANIVONG Sacha
ANGELLIER Mathias
KNEUBUHLER Mathis
SAUVETRE Emilien
LAURENT Leonie
RIBEIRO Lilou
DUFOUR Lina
FETZER Lucine
BROUTIN Zoe
POREL Tom
LESCRENIER Louise
BOUTREUX Evan

Temps

00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:51
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:03
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:14
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:37
00:04:41
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52

900m

Clt Cat. N° Licence

1POM 1901954
1EAM 1919809
2EAM 1786681

3EAM
2POM

1POF
3POM

4POM 2180292

4EAM
5POM
1EAF
2POF
6PO M
7PO0 M
8POM
SEAM
9POM
6EA M
7EAM
10PO M
11POM
2EAF

3EAF 2099228

3POF
4POF

4EAF 2181412

12POM
S5POF
S8EAM

(B ChronoPro

Les Foulées Lunévilloises

Club

LAC

DOMBASLE ATHLE

ASSA

Les ducs de Lunéville

LAC

LAC

LAC

Les Ducs de Lunéville

LUNEVILLE ATHLETISME

13-oct-19

Lunéville (54)-FRA

Nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

V. (km/h)

14,86
14,79
14,79
14,79
14,66
14,59
14,46
14,03
13,73
13,61
13,61
13,50
13,33
13,12
13,12
12,91
12,86
12,86
12,76
12,46
12,41
12,37
11,91
11,87
11,70
11,53
11,13
11,13
11,10

Page 1surl



